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30 years

1380 mm

193 mm

8 mm

HDF Board

OV

5G

Test method        
                                   

EN 13329

EN 13501-1

EN 13893

EN 14041

EN 13329

EN 13329

EN 13329

NALFA ISO 4760

EN 12667

Guarantee

Length 

Width 

Thickness

Material

Structure 

Locking system

Technical data

Abrasion resistance 

Fire classification

Slip resistance

Formaldehyde emission

Thickness swelling

Light fastness

Staining resistance 

Water resistance

Thermal resistance

8 MM STANDARD

Result 

AC5
 
Cfl–s1

DS

E1

≤18%

≥ 4, EN 20105‑A02

5 (groups 1 and 2), 4 (group 3)

-

R < 0,066 (m2 K)/W

Technical data laminate flooring

Data Package / Pallets 1 package: 9 pcs. / 2.397 m²; 1 pallet = 60 packages: 143.82 m²
1 package: 8 pcs. / 2.131 m²; 1 pallet = 60 packages: 127.84 m² 

16.4 kg / package; 1 pallet = 984 kg
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3329

3330

3331

3332

3333

8MM AC5
STANDARD
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4114

3334

3335

3336

3337
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VINYL, LAMINATE, PRE-FINISHED PARQUET AND SOLID PARQUET FLOORS 
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